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1. Unless Otherwise Specified:

All resistors are in ohms, 1/16 Watt,0402
All capacitors are in uF,0402
All voltages are DC
All polarized capacitors are aluminum electrolytic

2. Interrupted lines coded with the same letter or letter
    combinations are electrically connected.

3. Device type number is for reference only. The number    
varies with the manufacturer.

4. Special signal usage:
_B Denotes - Active-Low Signal
<> or [] Denotes - Vectored Signals

5. Interpret diagram in accordance with American        
National Standards Institute specifications, current       
revision, with the exception of logic block symbology.
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2020-11-27 Shawn Shi

POWER DOMAIN

LCD

USB

CAN

AUDIO

ETHERNET

SD/FLASH

SDRAM

ARDUINO/JTAG

MISC

MIMXRT1062DVL6A

FREELINK

MAIN POWER

CSI

BOOT

Page 13

Initial Release

M.2 SOCKET

B 2021-03-17 Shawn Shi

1.Add R432,R433 for SD power switch

2.Change R232 from 10K to 100K 

3.Swap I2C3_SCL and I2C3_SDA 

5.DNP R252, R345.Populate R160,R162,R164,R167,R176,R382,R390,R396,R415

4.Add R434,R435 for I2C signal pull-up

REF DES JUMPER(DEFAULT) PAGE NAME
J40 5-6 03 MAIN POWER
J44,J29,J27,J25,J30,J26 1-2 04 POWER DOMAIN
J41,J35,J37,J36 1-2 09 AUDIO
J5,J6,J13,J9,J11,J3,J10,J4 1-2 15 FREELINK

REF DES SWITCH(DEFAULT) PAGE NAME
SW3,SW2 off,off,off,off 17 BOOT
SW4 off,off,on,off 17 BOOT

Albert Li2021-06-03B1

2.Add note in page05 to populate resistors for M.2 SDIO App.

No Layout change compared to RevB, only BOM update:

1.DNP R368,R376,R347,R349,R365,R363
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POWER POWER

      NXP
  IMXRT1062

SDRAM

FlexSPI

 #####  Blcok Diagram Rev B#####

HyperFlash
CYPRESS S26KS512SDPBHI020

MIMXRT1060-EVKB

Combo FXOS8700CQ

CAN x1
TJA1057GT/3

Ethernet x1 (RMII)

100Base-TMicrel KSZ8081

CODEC

Wolfson WM8960

HP MIC

PIN Header

LCD
4.3" TFT 480x272

SDRAM

ISSI 256Mb:IS42S16160J-6BLI

SD SLOT
T-Flash

DISP CSI USB OTG1 USB OTG2 CAN

JTAG/OPENSDAI2C/INT

RMII 

I2S

x16 bits

FlexSPI

SD0
SDHC

Camera
OV7725 

USB OTG USB HOST

Motion Sensors JTAG/OPENSDASPDIF

SPDIF

ARDUINO
PIN Header

Arduino

IN/OUT

QSPI Flash
ISSI IS25WP064AJBLE

WIFI/BLE
M.2 CON

SDIO/UART/I2S

SDHC/UART/I2S

Audio CONI2S/I2C/GPIO
I2C/GPIO/I2S extension

Drawing Title:

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

Page Title:

ICAP Classification: CP: IUO: PUBI:

SCH-47858, PDF: SPF-47858 B1

MIMXRT1060-EVKB

C

Thursday, June 03, 2021

BLOCK DIAGRAM

2 18

___ ____X_
Drawing Title:

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

Page Title:

ICAP Classification: CP: IUO: PUBI:

SCH-47858, PDF: SPF-47858 B1

MIMXRT1060-EVKB

C

Thursday, June 03, 2021

BLOCK DIAGRAM

2 18

___ ____X_
Drawing Title:

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

Page Title:

ICAP Classification: CP: IUO: PUBI:

SCH-47858, PDF: SPF-47858 B1

MIMXRT1060-EVKB

C

Thursday, June 03, 2021

BLOCK DIAGRAM

2 18

___ ____X_



5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

Default: 5-6

Main Power

Ground TPs

Layout Note: Place Ground TPs
to assist signal measurement.

Barrel Connector

Board Mounting Holes

SW6(2-3/5-6) ->5V ON
SW6(1-2/4-5) ->5V OFF

GND GND GND GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

DC_5V_IN

DC_5V_IN

5V_SYS

5V_USB_OTG

GND

GND GND

P5V_SDA_S

GNDGND GND GND

5V_SYS
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H2
.635" LONG

Q11

BSH111BK

1

2
3

R300
100K
5%

R419
1K

R266
100K
5%

R308 0 DNP

D12

RB521S30

A C

R292
10K

D13
MM5Z5V1ST1G

A
C

R307 0 DNP

C121

0.01UF

16V

TVS5
ESD5B5.0ST1G

1
2

Q7
FDMA530PZ

123
4 5 6

7

8

Q10
FDMA530PZ

1 2 3
456

7
8

R265
3.3K

R264
2.2K

J45
CON_1_PWR

2
3
1

R288
3.3K

H4
.635" LONG

Q8
MMBT3906TT1G1

2
3

C122
0.1UF
10V

SW6

EG2209A

2
1

3

5
4

6

TP20

1

J40

HDR 2X5

1 2
3 4

65
7 8
9 10

TP1

1

C127
47UF
16V

H1
.635" LONG

TP19

1

C167
0.1UF
10V

TP24

1

TP25

JP1 DNP
1 2

C128
1.0UF
10V

R273
1K

H3
.635" LONG

R280
10K

Re
d

Gr
n

D16
LED_RED-GRN

2
1 3

4

WALL_OV_CTL WALL_OV_BASE

WALL_OVP_LED

WALL_OVP_LED
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Default: 1-2

Default: 1-2

Default: 1-2

VDDA_2P5_CAP

VDDA_1P1_CAP

# Open
Drain

# GPIO/WDOG PWR OFF->ON

Vfb=0.6V

# PG pin is pulled up to
VIN by the internal
resistor 500K OHM

# R296/R289= 4.5

VDDHIGH / NVCC_xxx

5V

Current 2A  
I_Quiescent : 40μA

# CPU ONOFF Button

# System Reset Button

LCD 3V3 POWER SWITCH

FOR OSC STARTUP

3V3 LDO for SNVS

1V8 LDO

SNVS ADC

# R1/R2 = (Vo-Vfb)/Vfb,{R1=R236,R2=R240}

NVCC_SD <SD3.0>

# Default: 3.3V

Vfb=1V # 1.8V/3.3V

# 1.8V: R1/R2 = 0.8/ 1: 160K/200K

# 3.3V: R1/R2 = 2.3/1 : 464K/200K

# FB = 1.0V

MAX 350 mA 

PSWITCH RC Delay

MAX 250 mA 

DCDC_IN

BUTTONS

FLASH VCC 

Vfb=1V

SD CARD POWER SWITCH

VDD_HIGH_IN

BATTERY SUPPLY

# User Button

USER LED

Default: 1-2

Default: 1-2

Default: 1-2

Place those components 
close to MCU PAD

M10

F7

M9

G6 H6 J9 G9

L2L1

GND GND

GND

GND

VDD_SNVS_3V3

VDD_COIN_3V

GND

VDDA_ADC_3V3

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

DCDC_OUT

GND

GNDGND

GND

GND

GND

DCDC_3V3

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

VDD_SNVS_3V3

GND

GND

GND

DCDC_3V3 PERI_3V3

DCDC_OUT

5V_SYS DCDC_3V3

GND

VDD_SNVS_IN

GND

MCU_DCDC_IN

GND

GND
GND

5V_SYS

DCDC_3V3

CSI_1V8

GND GND

GND

VLDO_3V3

DCDC_3V3 VDDA_ADC_3V3
VDD_SNVS_3V3

GND

VLDO_3V3

GND

GND

GND

GND
GND

5V_SYS
NVCC_SD

GND

VLDO_3V3

DCDC_3V3

GND

MCU_DCDC_IN_3V3

DCDC_3V3

FLASH_VCC

DCDC_3V3 VDD_HIGH_IN_3V3

GND

VLDO_3V3

GND

VDD_SOC_IN

VDD_SOC_IN

DCDC_3V3

MCU_DCDC_IN_3V3MCU_DCDC_IN

VDD_HIGH_IN_3V3

GND

VSD_3V3

GND

GND

DCDC_3V3

GND

DCDC_3V3

LDO_1V8 VDD_1V8

WDOG_B{5}

PMIC_ON_REQ{4}

POR_BUTTON{4}

PMIC_ON_REQ{4}

ONOFF {4}

POR_BUTTON {4}

ONOFF{4}

PERI_PWREN{4}

USER_BUTTON {4}

SD0_VSELECT {5}

PERI_PWREN{4}

USER_BUTTON {4}

SD_PWREN{5}

USER_LED{5}

RST_TGTMCU_B{13,15}

POR_B{13,15}
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TP17

C76
0.22uF
6.3V

R215 0

R228 0DNP

C66
0.1UF
10V

TP22

R231
243K

R283 0

SW7

SPST PB

1 3

42

UM805RE

U27

GND
1

R
E

S
E

T
2

M
R

3

VCC
4

C72
4.7uF
6.3V

R233
100K

R207 0.02
DNP 1%

C90
10uF
10v

J44
HDR 1X2

12

J31

HDR 1X2

DNP

1
2

R400 0

R235 0

U26

UM1550S-18

G
N

D
1

VOUT
2

VIN
3

R229 1.5K 1% Q3
IRLML64011

32

C234
0.22uF
6.3V

R208 0.02
DNP 1%

C213
0.22uF
6.3V

R222
220

J29

HDR 1X2

1 2

C215
0.22uF
6.3V

C223
0.22uF
6.3V

C214
0.22uF
6.3V

C158
0.1UF
10V

TP21

C84
1.0UF
10V

C59
0.22uF
6.3V

R232
100K

C244
0.22uF
6.3V

R237 1K

C51
4.7uF
6.3V

R253 0

C91
0.22uF
6.3V

R230 0

C64
4.7uF
6.3V

C144
10uF
10v

R274 0

R130 0.02

DNP

1%

C68
4.7PF
50V

Q6
2SK3018

2

1 3

C74
0.1UF
10V

L21

120 Ohm

C58
0.22uF
6.3V

C79
0.1UF

10V

Y4

32.768KHZ

21

R217 0

DNP

L8

1uH
1 2

C69
0.22uF
6.3V

UM1750S-00

U21

IN
1

G
N

D
2

SHDN
3

FB
4

OUT
5

C71
22UF

DNP
6.3V

C225
4.7uF
6.3V

R296
180K

1%

R192
100K
DNP

R234 0.02
DNP 1%

C220
0.22uF
6.3V

C57
4.7PF
50V

R310 0

DNP

R328
464K

R367 30K

C89
0.1UF
10V

D8

GREEN

A
C

C246
22UF

DNP
6.3V

C140
1000pF

DNP
50V

R393 0.02

DNP
1%

C166
0.1UF
10V

C70
0.22uF
6.3V

C163
0.1UF
10V

C235
0.22uF
6.3V

C157
1000pF
50V

C207
4.7uF
6.3V

C53
1.0UF
10V

R312 0

C118
10uF
10v

C169
0.1UF
10V

R209
2.2M

J30

HDR 1X2

1 2

C61
10PF
50V

GND2

GND1

Y3

24MHZ

12
3 4

D10

RB521S30

A C

MIMXRT1062DVL6B

U17A

NGND_KEL0
K9

VDD_HIGH_IN
P12

VSS1
A1

VSS18
P1

VSS5
E2

VSS13
K2

VSS3
B5

VSS16
N5

VSS7
G7

VSS9
H7

VSS11
J7

VSS8
G8

NVCC_PLL
P10

VDD_HIGH_CAP
P8

VDD_SNVS_IN
M9

VDD_SOC_IN_1
F6

VDD_SOC_IN_5
G6

VDD_SOC_IN_7
H6

VDD_SOC_IN_2
F7

VDD_SOC_IN_3
F8

VDD_SOC_IN_4
F9

VDD_SOC_IN_6
G9

VDD_SOC_IN_8
H9

VDD_SOC_IN_9
J9

VDDA_ADC_3P3
N14

VSS10
H8

VSS12
J8

VSS15
L9VSS4

B10

VSS6
E13

VSS14
K13

VSS2
A14

VSS19
P14

VSS17
N8

VDD_SNVS_CAP
M10

R223 0.02

DNP

1%

J27

HDR 1X2

1 2

R295
0
DNP

R399 0

R119
10K

SW5

SPST PB

1 3

42

C159
10uF
10v

C150 1.0UF
10V

R311 0

DNP

C241
0.1UF
10V

C119
0.1UF
10V

U29

MP2144GJ

VIN
2

EN
8

PG
1

SW
3

OUT
5

FB
7

PGND
4

AGND
6

R282 10K

C77
33uF
6.3V

C162
4.7uF
6.3V

R218 0.02

DNP
1%

C245
0.22uF
6.3V

UM1750S-00

U31

IN
1

G
N

D
2

SHDN
3

FB
4

OUT
5

D15

RB521S30

AC

R216 0

R203
1M

DNP

C151
10uF
10v

J25

HDR 1X2

1 2

R421
100K
DNP

D9

RB521S30

A C

TP23

Q4
BC817-40LT1G

2
3

1

C152
0.1UF
10V

C60
10PF
50V

R281 0
DNP

C153
0.1UF
10V

C124
0.1UF
10V

C226
0.22uF
6.3V

TP16

R432

1.00k

R287 0

DNP

C149
4.7uF
6.3V

MIMXRT1062DVL6B

U17B

ONOFF
M6

PMIC_ON_REQ
K7 PMIC_STBY_REQ
L7

POR
M7

RTC_XTALI
N9

RTC_XTALO
P9

TEST_MODE
K6

WAKEUP
L6

XTALO
N11 XTALI
P11

CCM_CLK1_N
P13

CCM_CLK1_P
N13

DCDC_LP_1
M1

DCDC_LP_2
M2

DCDC_GND_1
N1

DCDC_GND_2
N2

DCDC_IN_Q
K4

DCDC_IN_1
L1

DCDC_IN_2
L2

DCDC_PSWITCH
K3

DCDC_SENSE
J5

GPANAIO
N10

TP18

C83
0.1UF
10V

R240
200K

1%

D14

RB521S30

AC

R289
40.2K

1%

C52
0.22uF
6.3V

R294 100

R297 0

R198 2.20K

C236
0.22uF
6.3V

C206
0.22uF
6.3V

C82
4.7uF
6.3V

J26

HDR 1X2

1 2

R433

1.00k

R236
464K

R291
1M

L4 4.7uH
12

C154
0.1UF
10V

C168
22UF
6.3V

C145
0.22uF
6.3V

R199
22K

C81
1.0UF
10V

R329
200K

1%

C221
0.22uF
6.3V

C146
1000pF

DNP
50V

U19
UM803RS

G
N

D
1

V
C

C
3

RESET
2

SW8

SPST PB

1 3

42

Q5
IRLML64011

32

DCDC_3V3_PG

DCDC_3V3_PG

VDDA_ADC_3P3_MCU

VDD_HIGH_IN_MCU

VDD_SNVS_IN

VDD_SNVS_IN
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VALUE TBD

Up to 25 mA

Up to 25 mA

CLKO1

CLKO2

SEMC_DQS PIN need
floating for SDRAM RW @166MHz

FlexSPI_DQS PIN need 
floating for QSPI Flash RW @133MHz

Place near SD socket Those 0ohm resistors are used for 
signal mutlplexion usage,  should 
avoid long stub in layout for signal integrity

K5

J6

E9

K8

Note: Populate R368,R376,R347,R349,R365,R363 when run M.2 SDIO related examples.

NVCC_SEMC_3V3

GND

GND

GND

GND

5V_USB_OTG

GND

VDD_USB_3V

DCDC_3V3

NVCC_SD

FLASH_VCC

GND

NVCC_SD

GND

NVCC_GPIO_3V3

GND

DCDC_3V3

5V_USB_HS

GND

SEMC_DM0 {14}

SEMC_DM1 {14}

SEMC_BA0 {14}
SEMC_BA1 {14}

SEMC_CAS {14}
SEMC_RAS {14}
SEMC_CLK {14}
SEMC_CKE {14}
SEMC_WE {14}
SEMC_CS0 {14}

I2C1_SDA{6,9,11,13,16,18}
I2C1_SCL{6,9,11,13,16,18}

SD1_D0 {12}
SD1_D1 {12}
SD1_D2 {12}
SD1_D3 {12}

SD1_CLK {12}
SD1_CMD {12}

ENET_RXD0 {10}
ENET_RXD1 {10}
ENET_CRS_DV {10}

ENET_RXER {10}

ENET_TXD0 {10}
ENET_TXD1 {10}
ENET_TXEN {10}
ENET_TX_REF_CLK {10}ENET_MDIO {10}

ENET_MDC {10} SAI1_MCLK{9,16}

SAI1_TX_SYNC{9,16}
SAI1_TX_BCLK{9,16}

SAI1_TXD{9,16}
SAI1_RXD{9,16}

CAN2_TX{8}
CAN2_RX{8}

CAN_STBY{8}

USB_OTG1_ID{7}
USB_OTG1_PWR{7}

USB_OTG1_OC{7,13}

USB_HOST_OC{7}

WDOG_B {4}

AUD_INT{9,13,16}

OTG1_DN {7}
OTG1_DP {7}

OTG2_DN {7,11}
OTG2_DP {7,11}

JTAG_TMS{13}
JTAG_TCK{13}

JTAG_TDI{13,15}

JTAG_nTRST{13}
JTAG_TDO{13,15}

SPDIF_OUT{9}
SPDIF_IN{9}

UART1_TXD{15}
UART1_RXD{15}

USB_HOST_PWR {7}

LCDIF_CLK {6}
LCDIF_ENABLE {6}
LCDIF_HSYNC {6}
LCDIF_VSYNC {6}

GPIO_AD_B0_09 {13,15}
GPIO_AD_B0_10 {13}
GPIO_AD_B0_11 {13}
GPIO_SD_B0_00 {13}
GPIO_SD_B0_02 {13}
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1V8 HyperFlash

MAX 180 mA @1.8V

SD CARD

1V8 QSPI Flash

close to Hyperflash pins
close to Hyperflash pins

OPTION1: USE Hyperflash( DNP  R402,R405,R406,R410,R411,R413, Mount R403,R398,R401,R407,R408,R409,R412)
OPTION2(DEFAULT): USE QSPI FLASH( Mount R402,R405,R406,R410,R411,R413, DNP R403,R398,R401,R407,R408,R409,R412)

MAX 70 mA @1.8V

FOR SD BOOT, ROM NEED SD_CD_SW PIN KEPT LOW
===========================================
CARD INSERT-->SD_CD_SW LOW

CARD OFF-->SD_CD_SW HIGH

Place close to MCU

Share the same package with S27KS0641DPBHI023
(if HYPERRAM is replaced, then DNP R391,R394, Mount R385,R389) 

VSD_3V3

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

FLASH_VCC
FLASH_VCC
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JTAG(SWD)

JTAG_PWR

GPIO_AD_B1_10
GPIO_AD_B1_11
GPIO_AD_B1_04
GPIO_AD_B1_05
GPIO_AD_B1_01
GPIO_AD_B1_00

POR_B

Arduino Interface
D0/UART_RX
D1/UART_TX
D2/INT0
D3/INT1/PWM/OC2B
D4/T0/XCK
D5/TI/PWM
D6/AIN0/PWM/OC0A
D7/AIN1/PWM

A0/ADC0
A1/ADC1
A2/ADC2
A3/ADC3
A4/ADC4/SDA
A5/ADC5/SCL

D8/CLKO/ICP1

D11/OC2A/PWM/SPI_MOSI

D9/OC1A/PWM
D10/SPI_CS

D12/SPI_MISO
D13/SPI_CLK

AREF
D14/I2C_SDA
D15/I2C_SCL

IOREF
RESET_b
3V3
5V

VIN

GPIO_AD_B1_07
GPIO_AD_B1_06
GPIO_AD_B0_11
GPIO_AD_B1_08
GPIO_AD_B0_09
GPIO_AD_B0_10

GPIO_AD_B0_03
GPIO_AD_B0_02
GPIO_SD_B0_01
GPIO_SD_B0_02
GPIO_SD_B0_03
GPIO_SD_B0_00
GPIO_AD_B1_01
GPIO_AD_B1_00

GPIO_AD_B1_02
GPIO_AD_B1_03

SWD_CLK
SWD_IO

TRACE_SWO

1.SWD debug is enabled by default
2.Board rework and fuse programming  
are needed to support JTAG debug 

GND

DCDC_3V3

DCDC_3V3
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5V_SYS
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JTAG_TDO{5,15}
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GPIO_SD_B0_00 {5}
GPIO_AD_B1_01 {5,6,9,11,13,16,18}
GPIO_AD_B1_00 {5,6,9,11,13,16,18}

GPIO_AD_B1_10 {5,16}

RST_TGTMCU_B {4,15}

GPIO_AD_B0_10 {5}
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SDRAM

MAX 150 mA @3.3V

GND

SDRAM_3V3
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SDRAM_3V3
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Freelink Interface
Vfb=1V

Short (JP12) to force
DFU Boot Mode

UART1_TX_TGTMCU

SWD_DIO_TGTMCU

UART1_RX_TGTMCU

TARGET MCU
INTERFACE 
SIGNALS

SWD_CLK_TGTMCU

1-2: Default.
2-3: Reset signal direct to the MCU, 
to use when OpenSDA is not powered.

RESET

Isolation
Jumpers

RST Push Button
Bypass

RST_TGTMCU_B

JTAG_TDI_TGTMCU

JTAG_TDO_TGTMCU

MAX 500 mA @5V

PWR SWITCH
(To enable 5V from
 USB connector)

JTAG CONNECTOR
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BOOT_CFG[10]BOOT_CFG[11]

FlexSPI1 - Serial NOR

BOOT_CFG[9] BOOT_CFG[8] BOOT_CFG[7] BOOT_CFG[6] BOOT_CFG[5] BOOT_CFG[4]TYPE

BOOT CONFIG TABLE
0/1 0/1 0/1 0/1 0/10/1 0/1 0/1

BOOT_CFG[3] BOOT_CFG[2] BOOT_CFG[1] BOOT_CFG[0]

Infinit-Loop:
(Debug USE only)
0 - Disable
1- Enable

FLASH_TYPE
000-Device supports 3B read by default
001-Device supports 4B read by default
010-HyperFlash 1V8
011-HyperFlash 3V3
100-MXIC Octal DDR

0 0 0 0

HOLD TIME:
00 - 500us
01 - 1ms
10 - 3ms
11 - 10ms

Reserved

SD

Infinit-Loop:
(Debug USE only)
0 - Disable
1- Enable

Reserved
Bus Width:
0 - 1-bit
1 - 4-bit 

SD1 VOLTAGE 
SELECTION:
0 - 3.3V
1 - 1.8V

0 1

SD/SDXC Speed:
00 - Normal/SDR12
01 - High/SDR25
10 - SDR50
11 - SDR104

SD Power 
Cycle Enable:
'0' - No power 
cycle
'1' - Enabled via 
USDHC_RST pad

SD Loopback 
Clock Source Sel: 
(for SDR50 and 
SDR104 only)
'0' - through SD
'1' -  direct

Port Select:
0 - eSDHC1
1 - eSDHC2

Fast Boot:
0 - Regular
1 - Fast Boot

0/1 0/1 0/1 0/1

EncryptedXIP
0 - Disabled
1- Enabled
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10V

R187 0

C30
0.1UF
10V

R134
0

DNP

C62
0.1UF
10V

C270
0.1UF
10V

C40
0.1UF
10V

C224
0.1UF
10V

R131
4.7K

C63
10uF
10v

C262
0.1UF
10V

R122 0 DNP
C80
0.1UF
10V

C248
0.1UF
10V

C9
0.1UF
10V

C132
0.1UF
10V

C194
0.1UF
10V

C228
0.1UF
10V

R133
10K

R434
4.7K

R194 0

C263
0.1UF
10V

J23

HDR_2x12

1 2
3 4

65
7 8
9 10

11 12
13 14
15 16
17 18
19 20
21 22
23 24

C31
0.1UF
10V

C56
10uF
10v

C212
0.1UF
10V

R117
10K

C264
0.1UF
10V

C28
0.1UF
10V

C35
0.1UF10V

C255
0.1UF
10V

C265
0.1UF
10V

C251
0.1UF
10V

R132 0

R435
4.7K

C29
0.1UF

10V

C55
0.1UF
10V

C273
0.1UF
10V

C266
0.1UF
10V

C187
0.1UF
10V

R123
10K
DNP

C164
0.1UF
10V

C267
0.1UF
10V

C253
0.1UF
10V

C103
0.1UF
10V

C33
0.1UF
10V

R120
0

DNP

C217
0.1UF
10V

J19

HDR_2x5

1 2
3 4

65
7 8
9 10

C160
0.1UF
10V


